)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5224

Division: 12UB 3RD WEST1

Date: wednesday, February 22, 2023

Home: 11 (12U) NCF HPJ Silver

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Bp 18A - Dick's SG

Time: 6:00

PM

Away: 11 (12U) NCF GSO Gold

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

11 (12U) NCF HPJ Silver

No. Name

C1
C3
Cc4
C5

Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

010
014
016
002
022
026
028
032
034
036
004
040
046

008

SIGNATURE CELL

11 (12U) NCF GSO Gold

Name

Johnny Beard V
Joaquin Mimms
Anderson Pope
Matias Restrepo
Avery Boswell

Asher Walraven

John Lauchlan

Goals Misconduct

Velez

Anderson Bradshaw

Marcos Feliz Regalado

Tarik Kaddari
Briggs Simmons
Parker Freeman
Suvic Bhattarai

Guilherme Da Silva
Nogoseke

Keano Kobi-Jackson

s1
s3
s4
S5

S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




