

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5224

Division: 12UB 3RD WEST1 Field: BP 18A - Dick's SG

Date: Wednesday, February 22, 2023 Time: 6:00 PM

Home: 11 (12U) NCF HPJ Silver Away: 11 (12U) NCF GSO Gold

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	DDINT NAME	CICNIATURE	0511

11 (12U) NCF HPJ Silver

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

11 (12U) NCF GSO Gold

No.	Name	Goals	Miso	conduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
			:	:	0	Johnny Beard V			:
			:	:	010	Joaquin Mimms			:
			:	: 1	014	Anderson Pope			:
			:	:	016	Matias Restrepo Velez			:
			:	:	002	Avery Boswell		:	:
			:	:	022	Asher Walraven		:	:
			:	:	026	John Lauchlan		:	:
			:	:	028	Anderson Bradshaw		:	:
			:	:	032	Marcos Feliz Regalado		:	:
			:		034	Tarik Kaddari		:	:
			:	:	036	Briggs Simmons		:	:
					004	Parker Freeman		:	:
			:	:	040	Suvic Bhattarai		:	:
			:	:	046	Guilherme Da Silva Nogoseke		:	:
						Nogoseke Keano Kobi-Jackson			
					- 000	realio Robi daekson			
									1
									:
					_			:	:
								:	: :

- C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Unsporting Behavior
 - Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments